STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please print or type)

OFFICE USE ONLY

09-09-15 15:03 RCVD SM

1, Daniel Gielchinsky
candidate for the office of
have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.
X September 9, 2015
Signature of Candidate Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 10/10)

09-16-15 16:45 RCVD SKA

09-09-15 15:03 RCVD SKA

Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account. OFFICE USE ONLY 1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change: Treasurer/Deputy Depository Office Party 2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last) 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code) 2877 Collins Ave Daniel Gielchinsky
4. Telephone 5. E-mail address Surfside, FL 33154 (305)763-8708 | dan@dy. slaw. com 6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number) 7. If a candidate for a nonpartisan office, check if applicable: COMMISSIONES My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate. 8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fill in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In No Party Affiliation Party candidate. 9. I have appointed the following person to act as my Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer 10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Daniel Gielchinsky 11. Mailing Address 12. Telephone 1177 Kane Concourse, Suite 302

13. City
14. County
15. State
16. Zip Code

Boy Huber Islands Mimi-Dade

FL 33154 (305) 763-8708 17. E-mail address 13. City dan @ dyslaw.com Primary Depository Secondary Depository 19. Name of Bank 20. Address Citibon 24. Zip Code 21. City 22. County Mica 32154 UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE. 25. Date 26. Signature of Candidate September 9, 2015 27. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block) Daviel Grelchisky
(Please Print or Type Name) , do hereby accept the appointment designated above as: Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer. Date Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer

CAMPAIGN TREASUR	RER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Daniel Gielchinsky	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	
(2) 1177 Kane Concourse, Suite 302 Address (number and street)	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	OCT12°15 9:47AM
City, State, Zip Code	00,11,10
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	
 ✓ Candidate Office Sought: Commissio ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) 	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
(5) Rep	ort Identifiers
Cover Period: From <u>09</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>15</u>	To 09 / 30 / 15 Report Type:
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐	Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$, , 00	Monetary
Loans \$,, <u>0</u> <u>0</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0 . 0
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$, , 0 0
In-Kind \$,, <u>0</u> <u>0</u>	
	(8) Other Distributions \$, , _00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,, _00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,, _0
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pure I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, or	
(Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky	(Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky
☐ Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
X	x 7//
Signature	Signature

Cover Perio	od / /	throug	gh /	/	(4) Page	C	f
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) Intributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
l I	none						
1 1							
1 1							
1							
1							
1							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT _ ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Cover Period	09 / 01 / 15 through 09	<u>/ 30 / 15</u> (4	4) Page	of _	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11)
/ / r	none				
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Paniel Gielchiusky	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
I.D. Number	
	OCT1215 9:47AM
Address (number and street) 8877 Collins Ave # 1106	
City, State, Zip Code Suffside FL 33154	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District	ub-Area
REPORT IDE	ENTIFIERS
Report Name Capping Tresuris Reports Cover Perio	od 9/1/15 through 9/30/15
CERTIF	FICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any per	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
Danjel Gielchinsky	Doniel Gielchinsky
(Type name)	(Type name)
x 1//	x 1
Signature	Signature

PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

1) Name Danel Greichi usky (2) I.D. Number	
(7) (8) (9) (10) Row Full Name Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	115
Row Full Name Employed By Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	
None	(11) Amendmen Type
	-

CAMPAIGN TREASU	RER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Daniel Gielchinsky	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	
(2) 1177 Kane Concourse, Suite 302	11-03-15 12:15 RCVD SK
Address (number and street) Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	1100013 2.13 1010 301
City, State, Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	
 ✓ Candidate Office Sought: Commission ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) 	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
(5) Rep	port Identifiers
Cover Period: From 10 / 01 / 15	To 10 / 31 / 15 Report Type:
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐	Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$,3, 440 .00	Monetary
Loans \$,, <u>0</u> <u>0</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0 . 0
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$, , 0 . 0
In-Kind \$, , <u>0</u> <u>0</u>	(8) Other Distributions \$, _00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 3 , _44000	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, _00
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any p	Certification person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	
(Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky	(Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky
☐ Individual (only for IE	Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
X ///	X
Signature	Signature

(1) Name	Daniel	Gielo	chinsky					_ (2)	I.D. Number			_
(3) Cover P	eriod	10	/ 01	1 15	through	10	/ 31	/ 15	(4) Page	1	of 4	

(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
Dunn, Steven M. Dunn, Sandra T. 208 Park Dr. Bal Harbour, FL 33154	I	attorney	CHE	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		\$500.00
Schloss, David 244 Landings Blvd. Weston, FL 33327	I	marketing	CHE			\$250.00
Price, Stanley B. Price, Barbara 6000 Island Blvd. Aventura, FL 33160	I	attorney	CHE			\$500.00
Goldstein, Richard 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	I	attorney	СНЕ			\$100.00
PA Berger Firm 3050 Biscayne Blvd Miami, FL 33137	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$90.00
Jeffrey W Gutchess, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$100.00
Carlos F Junco, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	CHE			\$100.00
	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Dunn, Steven M. Dunn, Sandra T. 208 Park Dr. Bal Harbour, FL 33154 Schloss, David 244 Landings Blvd. Weston, FL 33327 Price, Stanley B. Price, Barbara 6000 Island Blvd. Aventura, FL 33160 Goldstein, Richard 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 PA Berger Firm 3050 Biscayne Blvd Miami, FL 33137 Jeffrey W Gutchess, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Dunn, Steven M. Dunn, Sandra T. 208 Park Dr. Bal Harbour, FL 33154 Schloss, David 244 Landings Blvd. Weston, FL 33327 I Price, Stanley B. Price, Barbara 6000 Island Blvd. Aventura, FL 33160 Goldstein, Richard 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 PA Berger Firm 3050 Biscayne Blvd Miami, FL 33137 B Jeffrey W Gutchess, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B Carlos F Junco, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B Carlos F Junco, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor Type Occupation Dunn, Steven M. Dunn, Sandra T. 208 Park Dr. Bal Harbour, FL 33154 Schloss, David 244 Landings Blvd. Weston, FL 33327 Price, Stanley B. Price, Barbara 6000 Island Blvd. Aventura, FL 33160 Goldstein, Richard 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33137 B attorney Jeffrey W Gutchess, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney Carlos F Junco, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 Contributor Type Occupation Type Occupation	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor Type Occupation Dunn, Steven M. Dunn, Sandra T. 208 Park Dr. Bal Harbour, FL 33154 I attorney CHE Schloss, David 244 Landings Blvd. Weston, FL 33327 I marketing CHE Price, Stanley B. Price, Barbara 6000 Island Blvd. Aventura, FL 33160 I attorney CHE Goldstein, Richard 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 I attorney CHE Daffrey W Gutchess, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Carlos F Junco, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 Carlos F Junco, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 Carlos F Junco, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Dunn, Steven M. Dunn, Sandra T. 208 Park Dr. Bal Harbour, FL 33154 Schloss, David 244 Landings Blvd. Weston, FL 33327 I marketing Price, Stanley B. Price, Barbara 6000 Island Blvd. Aventura, FL 33160 Goldstein, Richard 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 I attorney CHE Contribution Type Cocupation Type CHE Che Contribution Type CHE Che Che Che Che Contribution Type Che Contribution Type Che Contribution Type Che Che Che Che Che Che Che C	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State Zip Code Dunn, Steven M. Dunn, Steven M. Dunn, Sandra T. 206 Park Dr. Bal Harbour, FL 33154 Schloss, David 244 Landings Blvd. Weston, FL 33327 I marketing CHE Price, Stanley B. Price, Barbara 6000 Island Blvd. Aventura, FL 33160 Goldstein, Richard 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33137 B attorney CHE Carlos F Junco, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Contributor Type Contributor Type Contributor Type Occupation In-kind Description Amendment CHE Che Contributor Type Occupation Type Occupation Type Occupation Type Occupation Type Occupation In-kind Description Amendment CHE CHE CHE Che Carlos F Junco, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Carlos F Junco, PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

(1) Name	Daniel	Gielci	ninsky	.,				_ (2) i.	D. Number			
(3) Cover Po	eriod	10	/ 01	/ ¹⁵	through	10	/ 31	/ ¹⁵	(4) Page	2	of	

(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	j.		Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
Alan J Kazan PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$100.00
Michael N Kreitzer PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$100.00
John M Kuhn PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$100.00
Steven D Lear PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$150.00
Adam D Lustig PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$100.00
Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$50.00
Howard E Nelson 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$100.00
	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Alan J Kazan PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 Michael N Kreitzer PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 John M Kuhn PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 Steven D Lear PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 Steven D Lear PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 Adam D Lustig PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Alan J Kazan PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 Michael N Kreitzer PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B John M Kuhn PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B Steven D Lear PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B Steven D Lear PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B Adam D Lustig PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B Howard E Nelson 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B Howard E Nelson 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor Type Occupation Alan J Kazan PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 Michael N Kreitzer PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney John M Kuhn PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney Steven D Lear PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney Adam D Lustig PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor Type Occupation Alan J Kazan PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Michael N Kreitzer PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Steven D Lear PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Steven D Lear PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Adam D Lustig PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor City, State, Zip Code Alan J Kazan PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Michael N Kreitzer PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Steven D Lear PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Steven D Lear PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Adam D Lustig PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Minding A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE Mindy A Mora 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131 B attorney CHE	Full Name

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

(1) Name	Daniel	Gielo	chinsky					(2)	I.D. Number			_
(3) Cover P	eriod	10	/ ⁰¹	/ ¹⁵	through	10	, 31 /	/ ¹⁵	(4) Page	3	of 4	

	(5)	(7)	1	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
	Date	Full Name			(-)	()	(,	(1-)
	(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
	Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
ļ	Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
10	21 15 / /	Marshall R Pasternack PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$100.00
10	, ²¹ , ¹⁵	Jay M Sakalo PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$100.00
10	/ ²¹ / ¹⁵	James W Shindell 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$100.00
10	/ ²¹ / ¹⁵	Jeffrey I Snyder PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ	j		\$100.00
10 19	21 15 / /	David W Trench PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$150.00
10	21 15	Robert W Turken PA 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$200.00
10	21 15 / /	Scott L Baena 1450 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL 33131	В	attorney	СНЕ			\$250.00
DS	3-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1	13)	SEE RE	VERSE FOR II	NSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAL	UES	

(1) Name Daniel Gielchinsky					(2) I.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period	1 10 / 01 / 15	throu	igh /	31 / 15	(4) Page	4	of	
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	1	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
Number 10 29 15 / / / 22	City, State, Zip Code Salver, Seth E Salver, Perla 10155 Collins Ave Bal Harbour, FL 33154	Туре	Occupation	СНЕ	Description	Alleidileit	\$100.00	
1					4			
1 1					4			
j j								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Cover Period	10 / 01 / 15 through 10	/ 31 / 15	4) Page	of _	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11) Amoun
/ /	onė				
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					
/ /					
//					1

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13)

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name	OFFICE USE ONLY
Donel Gelchinsky	
I.D. Number	
Address (number and street) 8877 (cllins Avo, #1106	11-03-15 13-15 RCVD SM
City, State, Zip Code Sci Ls i de , FL 33154	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District	ub-Area
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name Lampaign Trecsulers Reports Cover Perio	d _10/1/15 through _10/31/15
Report Type Original Amendment	
CERTIF	FICATION
	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Type name) Candidate
X Signature	X Signature

PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Doniel Grelchinsky		(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Report N	Name (ampains Tressions h	Cpt (4) Cover Period	(2) I.D. Number	131/15
			/ of /	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed B (if not directly hired by campaign)	
	none		-	
				1



TOWN OF SURFSIDE

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154

GENERAL ELECTION - MARCH 15, 2016

SWORN STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATIONPursuant to Article VI, Section 102 of the Town of Surfside Charter, this form must be submitted simultaneously with the nominating petitions and qualifying fee of \$25.00 made payable to the Town of Surfside.

STATE OF FLORIDA }
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE }
TOWN OF SURFSIDE }
I solemnly swear (or affirm) under oath, that my name is
am a Citizen of the United States, a qualified elector of Miami Dade County and the Town of Surfside,
Florida; that my address is 8877 (olling Ave, #110.6, my
occupation is; that I have been a
resident of the Town of Surfside since 2011; that I will be at least twenty-one (21) years of age
by December 7, 2015 and that if elected, I will willingly serve as Commissione
(Mayor or Commissioner) of the Town of Surfside, if elected.
11/2/2016
Signature of Candidate Date
noth 11
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 20th day of November, 2016.
John Sandra Novoa
SANDRA NOVOA
MY COMMISSION # FF 187423 EXPIRES: May 4, 2019 Bonded Thru Notary Public Indepositors PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY

DECLARATION FOR CANDIDATES NOT AUTOMATICALLY COVERED

by the Mandatory Provisions of the

Miami-Dade Ethical Campaign Practices Ordinance Miami-Dade County Code at 2-11.1.1(C) (1)

The Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance at Sec. 2-11.1.1(C) of the Miami-Dade County Code extends to—

- · Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for Miami-Dade Co. Commissioners or Mayor;
- · Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for Miami-Dade Co. Community Councils;
- Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for any municipal elective office within Miami-Dade County;
- · Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for the Co. Property Appraiser.

Other candidates for elective office with a constituency in whole or in part in Miami-Dade Co. who are *not* required to comply with the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance *may* at any time declare that they agree to abide by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance.

The Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance states that a candidate shall not-

- (a) With actual malice make or cause to be made any untrue oral statement about another candidate or a member of his or her family or staff that exposes the person to hatred, contempt, or ridicule or causes the person to be shunned or avoided or injured in his or her business or occupation;
- (b) With actual malice publish, or cause to be published, by writing, printing, picture, effigy, sign, or otherwise than by mere speech any untrue statement about another candidate or a member of his or her family or staff that exposes the person to hatred, contempt, or ridicule or causes the person to be shunned or avoided or injured in his or her business or occupation;
- (c) Willfully injure, deface, or damage or cause to be injured, defaced, or damaged, by any means, any campaign poster, sign, leaflet, handbill, literature, or other campaign material of another candidate;
- (d) Knowingly obtain, or cause to be obtained, the campaign property of another candidate with the intent to temporarily or permanently deprive the candidate of a right to the property or its benefit; or
- (e) Knowingly file with the Ethics Commission a groundless or frivolous complaint against another candidate.

If you are not automatically covered by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance, but you have a constituency in whole or in part in Miami-Dade County and you would like to abide by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance, please sign and date below. Once signed, the Declaration is deemed irrevocable for the duration of the campaign.

I,	Daylet (1e) Chinsky		, a candidat	te for the office of
	Coinmissioner	in	Sertside	, FC
	elective office sought		county, municipality,	

understand that I am not automatically bound by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance of Miami-Dade Co. Nevertheless, I choose to abide by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance and recognize the compulsory jurisdiction of the Ethics Commission and its authority to decide whether I have violated the ordinance at Sec. 2-11.1.1(C) of the County Code. I further understand that if a violation is found, the Ethics Commission has the authority to impose the appropriate penalty, if any.

Signature Date

COE, revised 4/2010

CANDIDATE OATH - NONPARTISAN OFFICE

11-20-15 A09:44 RCVD

(Not for use by Judicial or School Board Candidates)

OFFICE USE ONLY

OATH OF CANDID (Section 99.021, Florida Sta		
I, Daniel Gielchinsky (PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT * - NAME	MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END C	OF QUALIFYING)
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of	ier.	
; I am a qualified elector of; I am a qualified elector of	(office)	(district #)
(circuit #) (group or seat #); I am a qualified elector of	Surtside	_ County, Florida;
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to he elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, to concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution State of Florida. (305) Signature of Candidate Telephone Number	old the office to which I desire to he term of which office or any ice from which I am required to re n of the United States and the C	part thereof runs esign pursuant to constitution of the
Address Collins Ave #1106 Surfside City Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter)	110,00	- 6 / /
* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): Daniel Gil-C		ot for persons
Laniel UII-C	MIN - SACC	
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Hiami Dade.	h day of November,	15
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this SANDRA NOVOA MY COMMISSION # FF 187423 EXPIRES: May 4, 2019 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters Type of Identification Produced: DL # G 425-179-76-40	Signature of Notary Public Print, Type or Stamp Commissioned N	ra Novoa

NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER TOWN OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA

the office of	Commissio 181	~	Surfside, Florida, he	nmissioner) a	at an election to be held	on March 1
2016.				•		on march
This per	tition must be filed w	ith the Town Clerk	not more t han fifty-five t	and not loss th	an thirty five days prior to t	t he electio n.
Signature:	-20m		Date	: 10/1/15	Votors Box #	
Print Name:	written	12000	Address		Voters Reg. #	-4
Signature:	Mith	7. Jul	Date		Votoro Bon a	
Print Name:	MARTIN 1	VIholin	· 		Voters Reg. #	
Signature:			Date	105-17	/S_Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	0. 510	Zav.	Address	- 450/	voiers Keg. #	
Signature:	Barbara C	efm		HO/1/15	Voters Reg. #	_
Print Name:	BARBARIA C	ghan	Address	110	voters Reg. #	414
Signature:			Date:	10/1/15	Voters Pog #	
rint Name:	DAVIO CAN	AND , DVA	Address:		Voters Reg. #	- ۱۱۱۰
ignature:	Ry De		Date:	1 Chill	S Voters Reg. #	
rint Name: _	1100	20 bill	Address		volets (\eg. # _	
ignature:	(cum 9	1	Date:	1011-	Voters Reg. #	
nt Name:	Kuren 6	rellan	Address.			
ignature: _			Date:	10-1-1	Voters Reg. #	
rint Name:	Wi.	5415 Silver	Address:) voicis iteg. #	
ignature: (_	And year	Y)	Date:	10-1-11	◯ Voters Reg. #	71.75.00
rint Name:	TOTAL .	MINO	Address:		voicis iveg. #	
gnature:	XLJ-L			10/1/15	Voters Reg. #	,
int Name: _	Alexandro	Bombe	Address			
gnature: 🧘	mila	a-/i'		10/11/	Voters Reg. #	
int Name:	CATELONS.	SourceA	Address.			
gnature:	the the	α	Date:	10/0//15	Voters Reg. #	
int Name:ˈ	1)0/ Siho	اندل	Address			
gnature:	100	× , ,	Date:	10-1-15	Voters Reg. #	
int Name:	Mitchell	-6-141,64	Address:			-
		TATS	EMENT OF CIRCUL	ATOD		
e undersigne s made in my	d is the circulator o	of the foregoing p		sionatur	res. Each signature app ourports to be.	ended thereto
	culator:					
	ulator:		And Co	ts.le FL	2 3/59	
	of Circulator:	den e di	Char com		ا د ار	
ereby accept	the nomination of _	ACCE	PTANCE OF NOMINA			
accept	are normilation of _	- (() ~ h	· >>((~0.	(M	ayor or Commissioner) a	and agree to
	ndidate:	•	and the second s			

NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER TOWN OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA

the office of	ersigned electors of the Tov	wn of Surfside, Florida, hereby nominate Deniel Crelctins
2016.	(Chinis Stenet	(Mayor or Commissioner) at an election to be held on March
rnis peniion	i must be filed with the Town C	Clerk not more t han fifty-five and not less than thirty five days prior to the electio n.
Signature:		Poto: 10: 0.15= 11
Print Name:	Monatlan Rubin	Date: 10-975 Voters Reg. #
Signature:	C C	4 CITY Address.
Print Name:	ERGO GURVITY	Date: 1/0/1//\S Voters Reg. #_
ignature:	la reli	
rint Name:	156aca cho	Date: 19/1/\(\sigma\) Voters Reg. #
ignature:	Stel	144-1000.
rint Name:	Daniel Mizindhi (Date: 16-1+16 Voters Req. # Address Voters Req. #
ignature:	evr Jahnt	
	Lan Tyrobs	Date: _/6 - / - / S Voters Reg. # Address:
ignature:	Will Am	The state of the s
rint Name	Kaylo A7.61	Date: <u>lo lel</u> Voters Reg. #Address:
gnature:	R .	Date: (V-13-15 Voters Reg. #
nt Name: ✓ ✓	IZHAL OHAEF	-1:N) 4.1.
gnature: 🦪	Den gracie	Date: _/º //3 //5 Voters Reg. #
int Name:	LI TEURGEHAN	Address Address
gnature:	over michael	Date: 10/15/10/15_Voters Reg. #
int Name:	1/st	Address:
gnature:	uf Gitron	Date: 10/18/15 Voters Reg. #_ 1
nt Name:	Arrih Gitron	Address.
nature:	Jarel Joseph tin	
nt Name:	HAROLD Resenstein	Addres.
nature:	Soulay trushalmy	Date: 10-13-15 Voters Reg. #
nt Name:	Turky Herushalo	Myl Address:
nature:	W. Jany	Date: ID IN IN Voters Reg. #
nt Name:	Michely D. Verdi	Address
undersianed in		TATEMENT OF CIRCULATOR
made in my pre	esence and is the genuine s	ng paper containing signatures. Each signature appended thereto signature of the person whose name it purports to be.
nature of Circula	tor: 1702	5
ress of Circulato	or:	8877 Collies As See See 10
ail address of Cir		Adolly ween
reby accept the r		CEPTANCE OF NOMINATION
	7	(Mayor or Commissioner) and agree to
nature of Candida	ate:	Date: 45 1 - 2016

NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER TOWN OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA

the office of	idersigned electors of	of the Town of Si	urfside, Florida, here	by nominate	Duniel atlabia	3/
2016.	(cmmis slow		(Mayor or Com	missioner) at	an election to be hel	d on March
	ion must be Elederitt.					
rns pena	ion must be filed with t	ne Town Clerk not	t more than flity-five ar	nd m ot less tha	thirty five days prior t	o the election .
Signature: 🧸	zur		Date:	10/18/15	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name: 🙎	yehoba My	8169	Address		voto, o , tog.	
Signature: _	ale la			10/18/1	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	HOF SOF	728	Address:		- voicio 110g. #	•
Signature: _	Michiel 524	Tats K'	Date:	17815	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:		3	 Address:			
Signature:	Ex	F	Date:	10/B/K	Voters Reg. #	- / /
rint Name:	ELANA G	STURM	Address:	2.00	1010/01/109: "	
ignature:	All W		Date:	10/18/11	Voters Reg. #_	
rint Name:	Milt Wigel	<u>'</u>	Address:	1.000	- 12 0 1-	
ignature:	PAS		Date: /	10/18/2015	Voters Reg. # _	
rint Name:	MANK BUNJ	TET~	Address:	-		
ignature:	COL		Date: _	10/18	∬∕voters Reg. #	10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1
nt Name:	Charles Lol	nen	Address:			
gnature:	July -		Date ^{(ပ} ွဲ	113/15	Voters Reg. #	
int Name:	VOEL BANG	η	Addres		· · · ·	
gnature:	pan kui		Date: \	0/18/12	_ Voters Reg. #	7
int Name: _//	Horney 19373		Addres			
gnature:	unt XV	Kenya/	Date:	10/18/15	_ Voters Reg. #	
int Name: _ <	BURRIS MY RE	SENGAREN	Address			
gnature:	S	SACILICIT	Date:	10/18/15	_Voters Reg. #	
int Name:	SHABIN	HY4 Hera	Muladres:	1. 1. 1.54		
gnature:		<u> </u>	Date: <u>/</u>	1/5/15	_Voters Reg. #	
nt Name:	13HS(4)	chen	Address:	/	= - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
nature:	J. S.		Date:	11/15/15	_ Voters Reg. #	
nt Name:	TAACOV SI	410ot	Address:		<u> </u>	
		STATER	MENT OF CIRCULA	TOR		A 4
e undersigned	is the circulator of th				s. Each signature ap	1
s made in my _l	presence and is the	genuine signatur	e of the person who	se name it pu	s. Each signature appropriate appropriate appropriate to be.	openaea theret
	ulator:	1. 7		•	,	
ress of Circulation		V 21			~\(\(\tau\)	
ail address of	Circulator:	¥877 (d)	hos Au Sil	3.62 FC 3	A71	
	 	ACCEPT	ANCE OF NOMINA	TION		
reby accept th	ne nomination of	Comme	551145	(Ma	yor or Commissioner) and agree to
nature of Cano	didate:	12		-	lato: // ba	(
			1	1-27-154	Pate: <u>//- 2 </u>	<u>></u>
		(*				

NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER TOWN OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA

We the und	dersigned electors of the	e Town of Surfside,	Florida, her	eby nominate	Desiro/ G	1./ 5/2
the office of	((mm1551cm	<u>~~</u> (M	ayor or Com	missioner) a	an election to be held	on March 15,
						·
This petition	n must be filed with the T	own Clerk not more th	ran fifty-five a	nd not less tha	n thirty five days prior to	t he electio n.
Signature:	5/0//	7/	Date:	11-15-1	Voters Reg. #	-
Print Name: _ 5	shlowy Dian	10 nt	Address:		voters Reg. # 120	· · · · · · ·
Signature:	CTP)		····	11-15-1	Votoro Poz. #	
Print Name:	Edward Oha	yan	Addres	7	Voters Reg. #	
Signature:				11-15-15	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	David Schrice	te	Address.	_11_13-13	voters Reg. # _ 1_	4
Signature:	Stille Sky	.ce		11-10-10	Voters Reg. # '^	
Print Name: Fai	Gy Stephente	Schwarte	Address:		volers Reg. #	
Signature:	Jes War				Voters Reg. #_ ' *	
Print Name:	Ledfor Odlele		Address.	1, 15 ()	volers Reg. # _	
Signature:	Ash Co	2		1415.15	Voters Reg. # '*'	6
Print Name: 🕰	ERGO CSa	OBLER	Address:	71-15 1 -	voiers Reg. #	
Signature:	141722	And the state of t		11715-115-	Voters Reg. # _	
nt Name:	Juectabas	<u> </u>	Address:	- 11 / 11 3	volers Reg. # _	
oignature:	87-			11-15-15	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	susan Tabas		Address:	<u></u>	voicis neg. #	-
Signature:			Date:		Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:			Address:		voters Reg. #	
Signature:					Voters Reg. #	71
rint Name:			Address:		voters rieg. #	
ignature:			Date:		_ Voters Reg. #	
rint Name:			Address:		voters iveg. #	
ignature:			Date:		_ Voters Reg. #	
rint Name:			Address:		voicis iteg. #	
ignature:			Date:		_ Voters Reg. #	
rint Name:			Address:		_ voicis iteg. #	
		STATEMENT O		TOB		
he undersigned is	the circulator of the for	recoing paper conta	ining) Dianatura	s. Each signature appe	
as made in my pr	esence and is the genu	ine signature of the	person who	signature se name it ni	s. ⊏acn signature appe irports to be	ended thereto
gnature of Circula	/			i pt		
dress of Circulate		8877 18	* (cllies	4.5 5	k.l. Gi	
rail address of Ci	irculator:	des @ duch	۵ /م ، (ا سـ		Diu Pu	
ereby accept the	nomination of	ACCEPTANCE C	F NOMINA			
, doodpt tile	/	n (h. 158)	<u> </u>	(Ma	yor or Commissioner) a	and agree to
gnature of Candid	late:	11	. ·		Date:_ 1/-20-2005	
	,			73-5	天工(東京) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	



MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154-3009

Telephone: 305 861-4863 Sandra Novoa, MMC, Town Clerk

November 25, 2015

Mr. Daniel Gielchinsky 8877 Collins Avenue, #1106 Surfside, FL 33154

Dear Mr. Gielchinsky:

I am pleased to inform you that according to records on file in this office, you have qualified as a candidate for the Office of Commissioner for the Town of Surfside. Your name will be placed on the ballot for the March 15, 2016 Municipal Election.

Congratulations on your qualification and if I can assist in any way throughout the process, please feel free to contact me.

Very ouly yours,

Sandra Novoa, MMC

Tour

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Daniel Gielchinsky	OFFICE USE ONLY					
Name						
(2) 1177 Kane Concourse, Suite 302 Address (number and street)	12-03-15 A11:02 RCVD SW					
Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154						
City, State, Zip Code						
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:					
(4) Check appropriate box(es):						
Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be file.						
(5) Repor	t Identifiers					
Cover Period: From 11 / 01 / 15 To	11 / 30 / 15 Report Type:					
✓ Original Amendment Dsp	ecial Election Report					
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report					
Cash & Checks \$, , 930 . 00	Monetary					
Loans \$,, <u>0</u> <u>0</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0 . 0					
Total Monetary \$, , 0 . 0	Total Monetary \$, , 675 00					
In-Kind \$, , 0 0						
	(8) Other Distributions \$, , _00					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,4 ,37000	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, 675.00					
	rtification son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) rect, and complete:					
(Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky	(Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky					
☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)					
x //X	x					
Signature	Signature					

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

(1) Name	Daniel Gielchinsky						(2) I.D. Number				
(a) C	11	, 01	,15	through	11	, 30	, 15	(A) D	1	. 1	

	(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
1	16 15 / /	Nicholas M. Wigoda 600 92nd Street Surfside, FL 33154	I	RE broker	СНЕ			\$250.00
1	/ ¹⁶ / ¹⁵	Krinzman, Huss & Lubetsky, LLP 800 Brickell Ave Ste. 1501 Miami, FL 33131	В	law firm	СНЕ			\$250.00
1	, ²⁰ , ¹⁵	Dubroff, Jonathan 78 Dwight Place Englewood, NJ 07631	ı	finance	СНЕ			\$180.00
1	/ 30 / 15	Lichter, David and Mayra 1932 NE 119th Road North Miami, FL 33181	I	mediation	CHE			\$250.00
-	, ,							
	1 1							
	1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Daniel Gielchinsky (2) I.D. Number _____ (3) Cover Period 11 / 01 / 15 through 11 / 30 / 15 (4) Page 1 of 1

(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
1 / 24/15	Town of Surfside 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FL 33154	qualifying fee	CAN		\$25.00
1 / 25/ 15	Jay Spok 1665 Poinsettia Drive Fort Lauderdale, FL 33305	website design	CAN		\$500.00
1 / 25 / 15	Jay Spok 1665 Poinsettia Drive Fort Lauderdale, FL 33305	social media	CAN		\$150.00
/ /					
/ /					
/ /					
/ /					
//					

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13)

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



	the same of the sa
	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	
Daniel Gielchiusky	
I.D. Number	
iib. (Valiibo)	1
Address (number and street)	12-03-15 A11:03 RCVD 4
1177 Hone Concourse, #302	
City, State, Zip Code	
Boy Marber Islands, AL 33/54	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor	
Commissioner, District Suifside	- 01
☐ Property Appraiser	
☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts	
☐ Community Council, Area, Su	ıb-Area
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name Monthly 1 eport Cover Period	d <u>//~/-/S</u> through <u>//- 30 - /S</u>
Report Type Original Amendment	
OFFICE	CATION
	CICATION
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,
correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.
0 1 0 1 1	0 1 (1 / 1)
Daniel Gelchinsky	Daniel Gielchinsky
(Type name) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name)
	1
v ///	Y /
^///	A //
Signature /	Signature

PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Dowel Gelchiusk	у	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Report I	Name <u>mouthly report</u>	(4) Cover Period	(2) I.D. Number through//	20-15
	Type Original Amendment	(6) Page	of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type
	n fa			
		- 100		

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Daniel Gielchinsky	OFFICE USE ONLY
	Name	
(2)	1177 Kane Concourse, Suite 302	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
	Address (number and street) Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	JAN11'16 12:05PM
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 45
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
	✓ Candidate Office Sought: Commissione	er
	 ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) 	 □ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded □ Check here if PTY has disbanded □ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
	(5) Report	Identifiers
Cov	rer Period: From 12 / 01 / 15 To	12 / 31 / 15 Report Type:
✓ C	Original Amendment Sp	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
	0 440 00	Monetary
Cas	h & Checks \$,3 , _44000	Expenditures \$, , 1,448.20
Loa	s,, <u>0</u> . <u>0</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0 . 0
Tota	al Monetary \$, , <u>0</u> . <u>0</u>	
In-K	Sind \$,, 00	Total Monetary \$, , , 1,448.20
		(8) Other Distributions
		\$,, _00
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 7 , _810 . 00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,2, _16320
1		tification son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) rect, and complete:
(7	_{Type name)} Daniel Gielchinsky	(Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky
	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer relectioneering comm.)	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
х		x ///
-	Signature	Signature
DS-E	DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

(1) Name	Daniel Glei	CHIHSKY					(2)	I.D. Number	45	•	
(3) Cover P	oriod 12	, 01	,15	through	12	/ 31	15	(4) Page	1	of 1	

	(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(8)		(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
	Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount	
12	2 15 / /	Fish Advertising Inc. 9232 Abbott Ave Surfside, FL 33154	В	advertising	CHE			\$500.00	
12	9 15	Martin W. Taplin 1177 Kane Concourse Suite 302 Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	I	hospitality	CHE			\$250.00	
12	/ 9 / 15	Bal Harbor Plastic Surgery Associates 1140 Kane Concourse Floor 3 Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	В	medical	CHE			\$500.00	
12	15 15	Sheridan Wealth Advisors, Inc. 1108 Kane Concourse Suite 307 Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	В	finance	СНЕ			\$100.00	
.2	21 15 / /	Mitch and Dana Permuy 400 Beach Dr. NE Unit 2806 St. Petersburg, FL 33701	I	construction	СНЕ			\$995.00	
12	21 15	Cathy and Roberto Jimenez 565 Solando Prado Coral Gables, FL 33156	I	construction		or .		\$995.00	
2	23 15	David and Stephanie Schwartz 9595 Collins Ave Apt. 401 Surfside, FL 33154	I	mortgages	CHE			\$100.00	

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Daniel Gie:	lchinsky			(2) I.D. Number	45	
(3) Cover Period 12	, 01 , 1	through 12	, 31 , 15	(4) Page 1	of 1	

(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(8) Purpose (add office sought if	(9)	(10)	(11)	
Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166	public relations	CAN		\$1,300.00	
Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013	website / domain	ECC		\$20.00	
Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013	website / domain	ECC		\$12.00	
Jay Spok 1665 Poinsettia Drive Fort Lauderdale, FL 33305	social media / web	CAN		\$150.00	
Stripe 3180 18th St San Francisco, CA 94110	web payment processing fee	CAN		\$6.20	
	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166 Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 Jay Spok 1665 Poinsettia Drive Fort Lauderdale, FL 33305 Stripe 3180 18th St	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166 Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 website / domain website / domain yebsite / domain social media / web Stripe St	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166 Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 ECC Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 ECC Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 ECC Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 ECC Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 ECC Stripe 3180 18th St San Francisco, CA 94110 Web payment processing fee	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166 Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 Aguarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013 Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Forth Floor New York, NY 10013 Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Forth Floor New York, NY 10013 Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Forth Floor New York, NY 10013 Scripe 3180 18th St San Francisco, CA 94110 Stripe 3180 18th St San Francisco, CA 94110	

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Daniel Gelchinsky	
I.D. Number	TOWN OF SURFSIDE JAN11'16 12:05PM
Address (number and street)	
1177 Hane (curalle, #302	
City, State, Zip Code Bcy Mr Les Islands, FC 33/54	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District	ub-Area
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name (as fus Tress less Report Type Original Amendment	d 12/1/15 through 12/31/15
Troport Type D Original D Amendment	
	FICATION
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Gelchinsky
(Type halle) I heastler Deputy heastler	(Type Hame)
X	X
Signature	Signature

PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

) Name	Daniel Gele Lins	ly	(2) I.D. Number /2/1///S through/2//	KS .
Report N	Name Compay u Troswors by	(4) Cover Period	12/1/ <i>IS</i> through /2/3	7/15
Report 7	Type ☐ Original ☐ Amendment	(6) Page	of	
(7) Row umber	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11)

CAMPAIGN TREASUR	ER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Daniel Gielchinsky	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	
(2) 1177 Kane Concourse, Suite 302 Address (number and street)	LOMF BE-TENDIZE BEW
Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	
City, State, Zip Code	
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 45
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	
 ✓ Candidate Office Sought: Commission ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) 	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
(5) Repo	ort Identifiers
	o 1 / 31 / 16 Report Type:
✓ Original Amendment S	Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$, , _200 . 00	Monetary Expenditures \$, ,1,479.00
Loans \$, <u>0, 0</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0 . 0
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$, 1,479.00
In-Kind \$, , <u>0</u> <u>0</u>	
	(8) Other Distributions \$, <u>0</u> <u>0</u>
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,8 , _01000	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,3, 642 .20
	ertification erson to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) orrect, and complete:
(Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky	(Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky
☐ Individual (only for IE or electioneering comm.) ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	✓ Candidate
x	X /
Signature	Signature

(1) Name Daniel Gleichinsky				(2)	(2) I.D. Number		45	
(3) Cover Period	d 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	throu	gh /	³¹ / ¹⁶	_ (4) Page	1	of	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)	
6 16 / /	Horn Capital Realty, Inc. 1177 Kane Concourse Suite 301 Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	В	real estate	СНЕ			\$200.00	
1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Daniel Gie	lchinsky	1.00	10.11.00	(2) I.D. Number ⁴	5	
(3) Cover Period ¹	, 01 , 16	through 1	, 31 , 16	(4) Page 1	of ¹	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
1 /8 / 16	Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166	public relations	CAN		\$1,300.00
2 16	Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013	website / domain	ECC		\$12.00
3 16	Citibank 9525 Harding Ave Surfside, FL 33154	account service fee	CAN		\$17.00
15 16	Jay Spok 1665 Poinsettia Drive Fort Lauderdale, FL 33305	social media / web	CAN		\$150.00
\rangle \rangl					
//					
//					
//					

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Paniel Gielchinsky	
I.D. Number	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
Address (number and street) 1177 Kone Concourse, Suite 302	FEB4*16 11:01AM
City, State, Zip Code Bcy Herler Islands FL 3315	9
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District	 lb-Area
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name Carpaya Traverss Report Cover Period	d
Report Type Original Amendment	
CERTIF	ICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any per	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Treasurer peputy Treasurer	(Type name) Gelchinsky (Tope name) Gendidate
x	x
Signature	Signature



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

Name _	Daniel Gelchinsky	/	(2) I.D. Number	S
Report N	Name Campunger Trees words Ryc	(4) Cover Period	(2) I.D. Number <u>/</u> through <u>//3</u> .	1/2016
	Type ☑ Original ☐ Amendment	(6) Page	of	
(7) Row lumber	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendmer Type
	none			
		-		

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Daniel Gielchinsky	OFFICE USE ONLY
	Name	
(2)	1177 Kane Concourse, Suite 302	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
	Address (number and street) Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	çE81876 10:23AM
	City, State, Zip Code	
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 45
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
	☑ Candidate Office Sought: Commissione	<u>r</u>
	☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded
	☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PTY has disbanded
	Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
		Identifiers
		2 / 12 / 16 Report Type:
[0	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Casł	n & Checks \$,, <u>0</u> 0	Monetary Expenditures \$, ,1,329.00
Loar	s , , <u>0</u> . <u>0</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0 . 0
Tota	I Monetary \$, , <u>0</u> . <u>0</u>	Total Monetary \$, 1,329.00
In-Ki	nd \$,1, 050 .00	
		(8) Other Distributions
		\$, <u>0</u> <u>0</u>
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	\$, <u>8</u> , <u>010</u> . <u>00</u>	\$,4, <u>971</u> . <u>20</u>
	(11) Cert	l tification
		on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
lo	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:
(Т	_{ype name)} Daniel Gielchinsky	_(Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky
	Individual (only for IE	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
<u>X</u>		<u>x</u>
Si	gnature	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	el Gleichinsky			(2)	I.D. Number	45	
(3) Cover Period	1 2 / 01 / 16	_ throu	gh /	/	_ (4) Page	1	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
2 2 16	Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166	В	PR	INK	campaign PR		\$300.00
2 / 8 / 16	Levine & CO. Creative Television, Inc. 1360 97th Street Bay Harbor, FL 33154	В	film	INK	video		\$750.00
1							
1 1							
1 1							
/ /							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

TOWN OF SURFSIDE

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Daniel Gie:	lchinsky					(2) I.D. Number ⁴⁵		
(3) Cover Period ²	/ 01	/ ¹⁶	through ²	/ 12	/ ¹⁶	(4) Page 1	of ¹	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a	Expenditure		
Sequence Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment	Amount
2 /2 / 16	Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166	public relations	CAN		\$1,300.00
2 / 9 / 16	Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013	website / domain	ECC		\$12.00
2 9 16	Citibank 9525 Harding Ave Surfside, FL 33154	account service fee	CAN		\$17.00
/ /					
/ /					
//					
//					
/ /					

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Daviel Gelchinsky	
ر I.D. Number لإ (TOWN OF SURFSIDE
	FEB1876 10:24AM
Address (number and street) 1177 Kane (concerse #302	
City, State, Zip Code Bry Morber Islands, FL 33154	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District School depth ☐ Property Appraiser ☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts ☐ Community Council, Area, Su	
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name Confing Heresiers Jejust Cover Period	d <u>2/1/16</u> through <u>2/12/16</u>
Report Type Original	
CERTIF	CATION
	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) (Telchiusky)
(Type name) — Treasurer — Deputy Treasurer	(Type Haile) Galididate
x	x //
Signature	Signature



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Daviel Gelchinsky			(2) I.D. Number <u>/</u>	2
(3) Report	Name (Gapalash hoscies report	(4) Cover Period	2/1/16	through _ <i>之//兹</i>	1/6
(5) Report	Name (Gapalith hoscies report Type Original Amendment	(6) Page		of/	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	Name of Organia	(10) zation Employed By nired by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

CAMPAIGN TREASUR	ER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Daniel Gielchinsky	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name (2) 1177 Kane Concourse, Suite 302 Address (number and street)	received
Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154 City, State, Zip Code	
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 45
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate Office Sought: COMMISSION ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
(5) Repo	rt Identifiers
Cover Period: From $\frac{2}{2}$ / $\frac{13}{18}$ / $\frac{16}{18}$	o 2 / 26 / 16 Report Type:
✓ Original	pecial Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report Cash & Checks \$, , 760 . 00	(7) Expenditures This Report Monetary Expenditures \$, , 253.04
Loans \$, <u>0</u> , <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , _00
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$, ,253.04
	(8) Other Distributions \$, , _00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 8 , _770 . 00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,5, _22424
	ertification reson to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) orrect, and complete: (Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
X Signature	X Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Daniel Gielchinsky				I.D. Number	45		
3) Cover Perio	d / / /	throu	gh /	26 / 16	_ (4) Page	1	of	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)	
17 16 / /	Yankie Andrusier 150 Camden Dr Bal Harbour FL, 33154		businessman	RCT			\$100	
19 16	Eric Stein 1820 NE 163 Street Suite 100 North Miami Beach, FL 33162	I	attorney	RCT			\$260	
1 22 1 16	Max Benoliel 9421 West Broadview Drive Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	I	businessman	RCT			\$100	
25 16	Irwin Tauber 9551 East Bay Harbor Drive Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	I	businessman	CHE	-		\$300	
1 1								
I I								
1 1								
				19		1		

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Daniel Gie	elchinsky		<u> </u>	(2) I.D. Number ⁴⁵	
(3) Cover Period ²	/ 13 /	16 through 2	/ 26 / 16	(4) Page 1	of ¹

(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)	
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
1 /19 / 16	Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166	lawn signs	CAN		\$225.00	
/ ¹⁷ / ¹⁶	Stripe 3180 18th St San Francisco, CA 94110	processing fee	CAN		\$6.20	
/ ¹⁹ / ¹⁶	Stripe 3180 18th St San Francisco, CA 94110	processing fee	CAN		\$15.64	
/ 22/ 16	Stripe 3180 18th St San Francisco, CA 94110	processing fee	CAN		\$6.20	
//						
//						
//						
//						

3/2/2016 480

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name Danel Gelchinsky I.D. Number Address (number and street) 1111 Hone Gracius Sale 302 City, State, Zip Code Boy Harby Jslands, Al 331.	received 322016 JRO
Candidate for: Mayor Commissioner, District Property Appraiser Clerk of the Circuit Courts Community Council, Area, , Su	ub-Area
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name (Grigory Ressuers 1990) Cover Perio	
	CICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any personal certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. Donie Gelchinsky	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. Doute Golding by Candidate Candidate



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Donnel Gelchusky	/	(2) I.D. Number	S
(3) Report N	Name Compagn treasurers Agr	(4) Cover Period	2/13//6through2/	126/16
5) Report	Type ☑ Original ☐ Amendment	t (6) Page		
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendmen Type
				y

received the

CAMPAIGN T	REASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Daniel Gielchinsky	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	
(2) 1177 Kane Concourse, Suite 302	MAR11'16 12:12PM
Address (number and street) Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
City, State, Zip Code	
Check here if address has chang	ged (3) ID Number: 45
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	
 ✓ Candidate Office Sought: CO ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Or ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also individual making electioneering comm 	☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded covers an ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
	(5) Report Identifiers
Cover Period: From 2 / 27 /	16 To 3 / 10 / 16 Report Type: 1 de Pret
✓ Original	Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$, , _0	Monetary Expenditures \$, 3, 184 40
Loans \$, <u>0</u>	00 Transfers to Office Account \$, , 0 . 0
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$,
In-Kind \$,,	(8) Other Distributions \$, , _00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions \$, 8 , _770 00	4. [10] 그렇게 보고 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10
I certify that I have examined this report a (Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky	(11) Certification nor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) and it is true, correct, and complete: (Type name) Daniel Gielchinsky Deputy Treasurer Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
X Signature	X Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

	od 2 / 27 / 16		gh /		(4) Page		f
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C	(8) ontributor	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amour
1 1	-						
	none						
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
		1					
1 1							
1 1							
1 1					75	3	
					97		
	Lie Lie				S C	0	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Daniel Gielch	insky	(2) I.D. Number ⁴⁵
(3) Cover Period ²	/_ ²⁷ /_ ¹⁶ through ³ / ¹⁰ /	16 (4) Page of

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
3 /2 /16	Facebook 1601 S. California Ave. Palo Alto CA 94304	facebook promotion			\$116.58
3 / 3 / 16	Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166	consulting and PR	CAN		\$1,450
3 / 3 / 16	Lead Public Relations, Inc. 5245 NW 36th Street, Suite 200 Miami Springs, FL 33166	mailing costs	CAN		\$250
3 / 4 / 16	OfficeMax 1255 Biscayne Blvd North Miami, FL	supplies	CAN		\$90.98
3 / 7 / 16	OfficeMax 1255 Biscayne Blvd North Miami, FL	copies	CAN		\$29.94
3 8 16	Miureld Aleman 3801 SW 60 Terrace Davie, FL 33314	campaign walker	CAN		\$290
3 / 8 / 16	Laudelino Garcia 222 W. 42nd Street Hialeah FL 33012	campaign walker	CAN		\$290
3 / 8 / 16 8	Dara Rose 239 NE 79th Street Miami FL 33138	campaign walker	CAN		\$160

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Daniel Gielchinsky				(2) I.D. Number ⁴⁵				
(3) Cover Period ²	, 27	, 16	through ³	, 10	, 16	(4) Page 2	of ³	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
/8 / 16	Keith London 613 Oleander Drive Hallandale Beach, FL 33009	lunch reimbursement campaign walkers	CAN		\$50
10	Citibank 9525 Harding Ave Surfside, FL 33154	account service fee	CAN		\$17
11	Squarespace, Inc. 459 Broadway Fifth Floor New York, NY 10013	website / domain	ECC		\$12
10 16	Facebook 1601 S. California Ave. Palo Alto CA 94304	facebook promotion	ECC		pending
13	Catalina Borges 9117 Carlyle Avenue Surfside Fl 33154	campaign walker	CAN		\$36
10 16	Tali Peretz 9449 Bay Dr Surfside Fl 33154	campaign walker	CAN		\$63
10 16	Toby Squire 368 W 47th Street Miami Beach Fl 33140	campaign walker	CAN		\$81
16	Samuel Womble 3200 Collins Avenue Miami Beach Fl 33140	campaign walker	CAN		\$103.50

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES.

Cover Period 2	/ 27 / 16 through 3	<u></u>	4) Page	of _	3
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11) Amount
/10 / 16 9:	oah Hickey 250 Bay Drive urfside Fl 33154	campaign walker	CAN		\$144
7					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name	OFFICE USE ONLY
Daniel Gelchinsky	
I.D. Number	
Address (number and street)	
City State Zin Code	MAR11'16 12:12PM
By Mrs Lot Islands, FB 33/54	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Commissioner, District <u>Sikile</u> ☐ Property Appraiser ☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts ☐ Community Council, Area, Sub-Area	a
REPORT IDENTIFIE Report Name Confust April Cover Period 2/2	ERS 27/16 through <u>3 /10/1-6</u>
Report Type Original Amendment	
CERTIFICATI	
	falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) tify that I have examined this report and it is true, ect, and complete.
Type name) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer (Type	Drule Gelchusky ename) Bandigate
Treasurer Treasurer (Type	ourning)
Signature	ignature



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Daniel Gielchins	ley		(2) I.D. Number	S
(3) Report	Daniel Gielchins Name composin freususis i	(4) Cover Period	2/27/16	through 3//	10/16
(5) Report	Type Doriginal Amendmen	t (6) Page		of/	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	Name of Organiza	10) ation Employed By red by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type
			0		
		1			